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Eliot I. Bernstein

From: Eliot I. Bernstein [iviewit@iviewit.tv]
Sent: Friday, March 13, 2009 3:58 PM
To: Robert C. Weber, Senior Vice President, Legal & Regulatory Affairs, & 

General Counsel @ IBM Corporation (rcweber@us.ibm.com)
Cc: Caroline Prochotska Rogers, Esquire (caroline@cprogers.com); Michele 

M. Mulrooney Esq. - Jackoway Tyerman Wertheimer Austen 
Mandelbaum & Morris (MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com); Marc R. Garber 
Esq. @ Flaster Greenberg P.C.; Marc R. Garber Esq. @ Flaster 
Greenberg P.C. (marcrgarber@verizon.net)

Subject: IBM NAMED DEFENDANT FEDERAL LAWSUIT United States Court of 
Appeals for the Second Circuit Docket 08-4873-cv - Bernstein, et al. v 
Appellate Division First Department Disciplinary Committee, et al. 

Attachments: 20090311 FINAL BERNSTEIN BRIEF REDO 15703 BW.pdf; iviewit logo 
bigger.jpg; eyeball3.gif

Please accept this as service as a reprint of Eliot I. Bernstein’s Brief as per Deborah Holmes, Deputy Clerk the 
document had a grayish background and needed to be reprinted and the appendices redone to be clearer.  Please 
report this liability to ALL liability carriers, state auditors and comptrollers for state actors or agencies, 
shareholders, partners or any other party with liability or contingent liability from your involvement in these 
matters. Thank you.   
 

From: Eliot I. Bernstein [mailto:iviewit@iviewit.tv] On Behalf Of Eliot I. Bernstein 
Sent: Friday, March 13, 2009 3:13 PM 
To: Andrew Barroway (abarroway@sbtklaw.com); Andrew Philip Chesler (andrewchesler@yahoo.com); Andrew Philip 
Chesler @ Tiedemann Investment Group (andrew@i2ihelp.com); Bradley S. Shraiberg @ Furr & Cohen P. A. 
(bshraiberg@furrandcohenpa.com); Brian G. Utley (brian.utley@teamwheretolive.com); Bridget Smitha @ Greenberg 
Traurig, LLP. (smithab@gtlaw.com); Bruce T. Prolow (bprolow@tig.to); Bruce T. Prolow, General Partner @ Tiedemann 
Investment Group (bprolow@tiedemanntrust.com); C. David Brown, II @ Broad and Cassel 
(dbrown@broadandcassel.com); Chris Abbuhl @ Greenberg Traurig, LLP. (abbuhlc@gtlaw.com); Craig L. Smith, General 
Partner @ Tiedemann Investment Group (csmith@tiedemann1.com); D. Bruce Sewell, Senior Vice President - General 
Counsel @ Intel Corporation(bruce.sewell@intel.com); Eric M. Chen (viconcerto@aol.com); Gerald W. Stanley 
(geraldwstanley@aol.com); Glenn T. Burhans Jr., Shareholder @ Greenberg Traurig, LLP. (burhansg@gtlaw.com); Gregg 
M. Mashberg @ Proskauer Rose LLP (gmashberg@proskauer.com); H. Wayne Huizenga Jr., Vice President @ Huizenga 
Holdings, Inc. (whuizengajr@huizenga.com); IBM Non-Management Directors, c/o Chair, IBM Directors and Corporate 
Governance Committee, International Business Machines Corporation, (nonmanagementdirectors@us.ibm.com); James J. 
Wheeler @ Broad and Cassel (jwheeler@broadandcassel.com); Joanna F. Smith @ Proskauer Rose LLP 
(jfsmith@proskauer.com); John W. Fried, Partner @ Fried & Epstein LLP (johnwfried@fried-epstein.com); Kent Kari 
Anker, Partner @ Friedman, Kaplan, Seiler & Adelman LLP (kanker@fklaw.com); Lawrence A. Horn, CEO @ MPEG LA, LLC 
(lhorn@mpegla.com); Martyn Molyneaux c/o Paul Sanderson @ Harrison Goddard and Foote (psanderson@hgf.com); 
Martyn W. Molyneaux @ Wildman, Harrold, Allen & Dixon LLP(molyneaux@wildmanharrold.com); Matthew Shaw 
(jwolf@sunrockventures.com); Matthew Shaw (tgarrett@sunrockventures.com); Matthew Shaw, Managing Director @ 
Sunrock Ventures (mshaw@sunrockventures.com); Michael A. Reale (Realem@prodigy.net); Michael Dockterman 
(dockterman@wildman.com); Monica Connell, Assistant Attorney General - Division of State Counsel Litigation Bureau ~ 
State of New York Office of the Attorney General (monica.connell@oag.state.ny.us); Richard L. Handley 
(rhandley@huiznega.com); Richard M. Howard, Partner @ Meltzer, Lippe, Goldstein & Breitstone, LLP 
(rhoward@meltzerlippe.com); Richard Schiffrin (rschiffrin@sbtklaw.com); Robert C. Weber, Senior Vice President, Legal & 
Regulatory Affairs, & General Counsel @ IBM Corporation (rweber@us.ibm.com); Robert Furr @ Furr & Cohen P. A. 
(rfurr@furrcohen.com); Robert J. Henninger (rhenninger@huizenga.com); Robert L. Shuftan (shuftan@wildman.com); 
Royal O'Brien (info@bitraider.com); Royal O'Brien, CEO @ BitRaider (invest@bitraider.com); Ryan Huisman 
(ryan@majestic.com); Ryan Huisman (ryan@ryjo.com); Samuel J. Palmisano, Chairman of the Board and Chief Executive 
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Officer @ IBM Corporation (Sam@us.ibm.com); Stephen J. Warner (102247.622@compuserv.com); Stephen J. Warner 
(SWarner@cb-ventures.com) 
Cc: Caroline Prochotska Rogers, Esquire (caroline@cprogers.com); Michele M. Mulrooney Esq. - Jackoway Tyerman 
Wertheimer Austen Mandelbaum & Morris (MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com); Marc R. Garber Esq. @ Flaster Greenberg P.C.; 
Marc R. Garber Esq. @ Flaster Greenberg P.C. (marcrgarber@verizon.net) 
Subject: FW: 20090311 FINAL BERNSTEIN BRIEF REDO 15703 BW.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Professional 
 
 

From: Eliot I. Bernstein [mailto:iviewit@gmail.com]  
Sent: Friday, March 13, 2009 2:15 PM 
To: Deborah Holmes, Deputy Clerk, United States Court of Appeals for the Second Circuit 
(Deborah_Holmes@CA2.uscourts.gov); Pro Se Cases @ United States Court of Appeals for the Second Circuit 
(prosecases@CA2.uscourts.gov); Civil Cases @ United States Court of Appeals for the Second Circuit 
(civilcases@CA2.uscourts.gov) 
Cc: 'krhall007@aol.com'; Caroline Prochotska Rogers, Esquire (caroline@cprogers.com); Michele M. Mulrooney Esq. - 
Jackoway Tyerman Wertheimer Austen Mandelbaum & Morris (MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com); Marc R. Garber Esq. @ 
Flaster Greenberg P.C.; Marc R. Garber Esq. @ Flaster Greenberg P.C. (marcrgarber@verizon.net); 'Andy Dietz' 
Subject: 20090311 FINAL BERNSTEIN BRIEF REDO 15703 BW.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Professional 
 

 

I VIEW IT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 
Surf with Vision 

  

Deborah ~ Attached is redone brief with a clearer backround.  We are sending copies of this today or tomorrow, 
we did not get a sample copy today and figured we should comply with the March 16th deadline.  Thank you, 

Eliot I. Bernstein 
Inventor 
Iviewit Technologies, Inc. 
2753 N.W. 34th St. 
Boca Raton, Florida  33434-3459 
(561) 245.8588 (o) 
(561) 886.7628 (c) 
(561) 245-8644 (f) 
iviewit@iviewit.tv 
www.iviewit.tv  

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  
This message and any attachments are covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. SS 2510-2521.    
This e-mail message is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any unauthorized review, 
use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message 
or call (561) 245-8588. If you are the intended recipient but do not wish to receive communications through this medium, please so advise the sender immediately. 
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Eliot I. Bernstein

From: Laura DeLaurentis [wch5136@us.ibm.com]
Sent: Friday, March 13, 2009 4:06 PM
To: Eliot I. Bernstein
Subject: IBM NAMED DEFENDANT FEDERAL LAWSUIT United States Court of 

Appeals for the Second Circuit Docket 08-4873-cv - Bernstein, et al. v 
Appellate Division First Department Disciplinary Committee, et al.

Return Receipt  
Your 
document: 

IBM NAMED DEFENDANT FEDERAL LAWSUIT United States Court of Appeals for the Second Circuit 
Docket 08-4873-cv - Bernstein, et al. v Appellate Division First Department Disciplinary Committee, et al.

was 
received by: 

Laura DeLaurentis/Armonk/IBM

at: 03/13/2009 16:06:06 
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Eliot I. Bernstein

From: Clint Roswell [roswellc@us.ibm.com]
Sent: Saturday, February 28, 2009 7:47 AM
To: Eliot I. Bernstein
Subject: FEDERAL COMPLAINT SERVICE Docket No. 08-4873-cv FINAL 

SIGNED BRIEF PLAINTIFF-APPELLANT BERNSTEIN USCA 2nd Circ 
13988ll.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Professional

Return Receipt  
Your 
document: 

FEDERAL COMPLAINT SERVICE Docket No. 08-4873-cv FINAL SIGNED BRIEF PLAINTIFF-
APPELLANT BERNSTEIN USCA 2nd Circ 13988ll.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Professional 

was 
received by: 

Clint Roswell/Somers/IBM 

at: 02/28/2009 07:46:53 
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Eliot I. Bernstein

From: Samuel J Palmisano [sam@us.ibm.com]
Sent: Tuesday, March 03, 2009 8:28 AM
To: Eliot I. Bernstein
Subject: (TRUNCATED) FEDERAL LAWSUIT SERVICE - US Court of Appeals 

2nd Circ Bernstein v. First Dept Disc et al.

Return Receipt  
Your 
document: 

(TRUNCATED) FEDERAL LAWSUIT SERVICE - US Court of Appeals 2nd Circ Bernstein v. First Dept Disc 
et al. 

was 
received by: 

Samuel J Palmisano/Armonk/IBM

at: 03/03/2009 08:28:28 
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Eliot I. Bernstein

From: Shannon L Nohai [lettis@us.ibm.com]
Sent: Tuesday, March 03, 2009 11:36 AM
To: Eliot I. Bernstein
Subject: FEDERAL LAWSUIT SERVICE - US Court of Appeals 2nd Circ Bernstein 

v. First Dept Disc et al.

Return Receipt  
Your 
document: 

FEDERAL LAWSUIT SERVICE - US Court of Appeals 2nd Circ Bernstein v. First Dept Disc et al.

was 
received by: 

Shannon L Nohai/Armonk/IBM

at: 03/03/2009 11:36:16 
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Eliot I. Bernstein

From: Samuel J Palmisano [sam@us.ibm.com]
Sent: Friday, March 13, 2009 3:10 PM
To: Eliot I. Bernstein
Subject: FW: 20090311 FINAL BERNSTEIN BRIEF REDO 15703 BW.pdf - Adobe 

Acrobat Professional

Return Receipt  
Your 
document: 

FW: 20090311 FINAL BERNSTEIN BRIEF REDO 15703 BW.pdf - Adobe Acrobat Professional

was 
received by: 

Samuel J Palmisano/Armonk/IBM

at: 03/13/2009 15:12:12 
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Eliot I. Bernstein

From: Laura DeLaurentis [wch5136@us.ibm.com]
Sent: Friday, March 13, 2009 4:06 PM
To: Eliot I. Bernstein
Subject: IBM NAMED DEFENDANT FEDERAL LAWSUIT United States Court of 

Appeals for the Second Circuit Docket 08-4873-cv - Bernstein, et al. v 
Appellate Division First Department Disciplinary Committee, et al.

Return Receipt  
Your 
document: 

IBM NAMED DEFENDANT FEDERAL LAWSUIT United States Court of Appeals for the Second Circuit 
Docket 08-4873-cv - Bernstein, et al. v Appellate Division First Department Disciplinary Committee, et al.

was 
received by: 

Laura DeLaurentis/Armonk/IBM

at: 03/13/2009 16:06:06 
 


